Pure Aqua’s reverse osmosis systems are capable of removing salts, as well as other impurities such as bacteria,
sugars, proteins, dyes and constituents having a molecular weight greater than 150- 250 Daltons. Our commercial
BWRO systems are strategically designed to be energy efficient and environmentally friendly while producing
high-quality water.
Pure Aqua supplies a full line of standard and fully customizable reverse osmosis systems, all of which are engineered
using advanced 3D computer modeling and process design software for accurate and customized solutions.
     BW-32K-7340-5
Standard Features Available Options

Hardness over 1 GPG requires antiscalant dosing
pH tolerance range: 3-11
Max. Silica tolerance: 60 ppm @ 60% recovery
Operate at higher TDS by lowering recovery
Model #
Permeate Flow Rate Quantity of
4”
Membranes
Motor Rating HP
at 1,000 ppm Approx.
Weight
(lbs)
Dimensions
L”xW”xH”
gpd m3/d 60Hz 50Hz
TW-13K-3340 13,000 49 9 2 2 750 141x35x66
TW-15K-5240 15,000 57 10 3 3 850 109x35x66
TW-18K-4340 18,000 68 12 5 3 875 151x35x66
TW-22K-5340 22,000 83 15 5 3 900 142x35x66
TW-24K-8240 24,000 91 16 5 4 950 113x35x71
TW-27K-6340 27,000 102 18 5 4 990 152x35x66
TW-32K-7340 32,000 121 21 5 4 1,025 144x35x64